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WITHNELL FAMILY YMCA
Pool Schedule | Starting January 13

5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM

MONDAY

TUESDAY | WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY

Closed

Masters Swim*
(6-7AM)

FRIDAY

Masters Swim*
(6-7AM)

Masters Swim*
(6-7AM)

7:00 AM .
* -—
T Lap Swim 5:30-10AM
8:00 AM GDE] Aqua
Fitness Fitness
8:30 AM (8-9AM) (8-9AM)
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM o ) Parent-Tot
2 Lanes Limited Lap* & 2 Lanes Open Swim (10-11AM) ISR
10:30 AM (10-11AM)

11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

Aqua
Fitness
(1MAM-12PM)

2 Lanes Limited Lap* & 2 Lanes Open Swim (12-1PM) SKSD

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

Closed

Lap Swim
(7-8:30AM)

Lessons

(8:30-11AM)

Limited Lap*
and Private
Lessons
(M-1PM)

Closed for Community Partners (1-2PM)

Open Swim
(2-5PM)

Open Swim
(5-5:30PM)

Swim Lessons (5-6:30PM)

Aqua Fitness
(5:30-6:30PM)

Swim Team
(6:30-7:30PM)

Swim Team (6:30-8:30PM)

*Limited Lap &
Open Swim

Adult Swim (7:30-9PM)

(8:30-9PM)

Aqua Fitness
(8:30-9PM)

Open Swim Open Swim
(8:30-9PM) (8:30-9PM)

*2 lap lanes available at this time

Closed 9PM

Family
and Open
Swim
(1-6:30PM)

Lap Swim
(1-2PM)

Family
and
Open
Swim
(2-6PM)




