

## WITHNELL FAMILY YMCA

## **Pool Schedule | Starting January 13**

	Z.	FOOI	Schedu	e   Jtai	ung Jan	uary 13	
	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
5:00 AM			Closed				
5:30 AM		•		•		Cla	d
6:00 AM	Masters awilli		Masters Swim*		Masters Swim*	LIO	sed
6:30 AM	(6-7AM)		(6-7AM)		(6-7AM)		1
7:00 AM	Lap Swim 5:30-10AM					Lap Swim	
7:30 AM						(7-8:30AM)	
8:00 AM		Aqua		Aqua		( )	
8:30 AM	Fitness Fitness (8-9AM) (8-9AM)						
9:00 AM			-		-	Lossons	
9:30 AM						Lessons (8:30-11AM)	
10:00 AM	2 Lanes Limited Lap* & 2 Lanes Open Swim (10-11AM)  Parent-Tot Open Swim (10-11AM)					(0.50 11/11/1)	
10:30 AM							
11:00 AM	Aqua Fitness					Limited Lap*	
11:30 AM			1 <b>ess</b> -12PM)			and Private	
12:00 PM	2 Lanes Limited L	an* & 2 Lanes One	an Swim (12-1PM)	SKSD		Lessons	
12:30 PM	2 Lanes Limited Lap* & 2 Lanes Open Swim (12-1PM) SKSD					(11–1PM)	
1:00 PM	Closed for Community Partners (1-2PM)						Lap Swim (1–2PM)
1:30 PM							
2:00 PM							(1 21 14)
2:30 PM	Open Swim (2-5PM)					Family and Open Swim (1-6:30PM)	
3:00 PM							Family
3:30 PM							and
4:00 PM							Open
4:30 PM							Swim
5:00 PM	Swim Lessons (5–6:30PM)  Aqua Fitness (5:30-6:30PM)						(2-6PM)
5:30 PM							
6:00 PM							
6:30 PM					Swim Team		
7:00 PM	Swim Team (6:30–8:30PM) *Limited Lap &					Closed	
7:30 PM							Closed
8:00 PM					Open Swim	6:30PM	6РМ
8:30 PM	Aqua Fitness (8:30-9PM)	Open Swim (8:30-9PM)	Adult Swim (8:30-9PM)	Open Swim (8:30-9PM)	(7:30-9PM)		
9:00 PM			Closed 9PM				

\*2 lap lanes available at this time